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To

All the students of B.Ed - 1't year,

Session 2025-27(J uly, 2025).

Offline/on ne Conduct of Personal Contact ProPramme( PCP) of B. Ed. 1sr Year for the sessronSu b,ject:

2025-27 l)u1v.2025).

Memo:

The personalContact proSrammefor the candidatesof B. Ed 1'r year class enrolled with the Centre for Distance and Online Education

during the session 2025 -z7Ouly,2025) will be conducted as per schedule Siven below:-

Tenure of PcP Venue

1 02.02.2026 to 70 -02.2026
(Except Oi .A2 .2026 and 08 .02.2026)

Sant Nischal Singh College of Education for
Women, Yamuna Nagar

Note : 1. The Retistration of students will be h€ld from o9:oo a.m. on the 1't day of PcP

2. pcp classes will be held first five days in Offline mode (i.e. 02.02.2026 to 06.02.2025 and last two

days in online mode i.e. 09.02.2026 and Lo.o2.2025 (except 07.02,2026 and 08.02.2026) and all the students

are also allowed to submit their assi ents in both ways (offline and online mode)

1. Since the pcp,t are conducted for the benefit of the CDOE students and as mentioned in the Prospectus 75% attendance in the PCP are

compulsory to become eligible to appear in the University examination, they are advised to attend the PCP cla5se5 regularly. No exemption from

attending the PcP will be allowed in any case. No chan8e of PcP centre/batch will be entertained in any ca5e.

2. The candidates are also advised to pay the balance fee/2n! lnstalment fee and submit the deficient doc!ments, ifany, immediately to confi.m

the eligibility for appearing in the University examination failing which they will not be allowed to appear in the Llniversity examinations.

3. The candidates will have to make their own arrangements for their boarding and lodging durinB the course of the PCP. However, at Kurukshetra

there are a number of "Dharamshalas and Yatri Niwas" of Haryana Tourism with mess facilities on the main road near the University which can be

contac-ted for the purpose.

4. A copy ofthe pcp schedule and certifrcate (Teachint Practice)may be submifted by each student duly completed/siSned from the s.hool Principal

at the concerned PCP centre.

uty Regi (cf DoE)

Endst. No. DDE/SE /SET -2/ 

-

Copy ofthe above is forwarded to the following for informa tion and fu rthe r n ecessa ry a ction:-

1. supdt. Eligibility/ Printin8/Fee Section/ Dispatch Section.

2. Steno to Director,(CDoE) for kind information of Director (CDOE).

3. Computer Section, (CDOE) to be uploaded on the website
4. lnquiry (CDOE)

Deputy ReBistrar (CDOE)

for Director (CDOE)

,

for Director (CDOE)

Dated:

Sr, No.



Sr No Ref No.

12528.Ed1/198
2 2s2B.Ed1/97
3 2528.Ed1/\92
4 2528.Ed71224

5 257B.Edt/1.3

6 252 B.Ed 1/155
7 252B.EdL/187

8 2s2B.EdL/81,

9 2529.Edr/rc2
LO Zs2S.EdL/200
L7 25ZB.EdL/1.!L

L2 2528.Ed1,/61

L3 25?B.EdL/ 166
L4 2s2B.Edl/96
L5 252B.EdL/193
L6 252B.EdL/1.1.2

L7 2528.Ed7/94
t8 2528.Ed1./216

L9 252B.Edt/175
20 252B.Edt/7

27 252B.EdL/156
22 ZszB.Edt/g8
23 2s2B.Ed1/L74

24 252B.EdL/202
25 2525.Ed7/t8
26 2s2B.Ed1/26
?7 2s2B.EdL/1.68

28 2s2B.EdL/r65
29 2528.Ed1./7I
30 252B.Ed L/160
3t 252B.EdL/s9
32 252B.Edt/157

Sant Nischal Singh College of Education for Women, yamuna Nagar
Name Father's name Subject
SANDIP KUMAR JANAK RAj pedagogy ofSociat Science (107)
MANJU SHAMFUL Pedagogy ofSocial Science (107)
ROSHANI MEENA BHUJpAL MEENA pedagogy ofSocial Science (107)
SUJATA DEI Randhir singh pedagogy of Social Science (107)
ANJU RAJBIR singh pedagogy of Social Science (107)
PREETI KHATRI JAGBTR KHATRT pedagogy of Socialscience (107)
RENU RAIBIR SINGH peda8ogy of Socialscience (j"07)
KUSUM KUMARI GANESH SAHA pedagogy of Social Science (107)
MANPREET KAUR BALBIR SINGH peda8ogy ofSocial Science (107)
SANJIV KUMAR RAM GOPAL pedagogy ofSocial Science (107)
MONIKA VED PAL pedagogy ofSocial Science (j.07)
ISHA KULDEEP STNGH pedagogy of Social Science (107)
RACHNA VUAY KUMAR pedagogy ofSocialscience (107)
MANJU RAMESH KUMAR pedagogy of Social Science (L07)
SACHIN SUNDER SINGH peda8ogy of Social Science (107)
MONIKA Brij Lal pedagogy of Social Science (107)
MANISHA UGGERSAIN pedagogy ofSocialscience (107)
SOMBIR MANGE RAM pedagogy of Socialscience (107)
RAMAN KUMAR Dharamnathgupta pedagogy of Social Science (107)
AMIT KUMAR RAM NTWAS pedagogy of Sociat Science (107)
PREM CHAND SURJEET STNGH pedagogy of Social Science (107)
MANJU KUMARI KARAN STNGH pedagogy ofSocialscience (107)
RAM MEHAR chander bhan pedagogy of Social Science (107)
SARITA ASHOK KUMAR pedagogy ofsocial Science (107)
ANU RAJENDER STNGH pedagogy ofSocialscience (107)
BABY RATTAN STNGH pedagogy ofSocial Science (107)
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA KATLASH CHANDRA MEENA pedagogy ofSocial Science (L07)
PUSHP LATA MOHAN tAL pedagogy ofsocialscience (107)
KUSAM YADAV TSHWAR STNGH pedagogy ofSocialscience (107)
PRIYANKA YOGENDER pedagogy of Social Science (107)
HARI CHAND TSHWAR STNGH pedagogy ofSocial Science (107)
PREM CHANDRA MEENA KANHA|YA LAL MEENA pedagogy ofSocialscience (107)
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33 2s2B.Ed1./41.

34 2s2\.Ed7/2s2
3s 252B.Edt/7s
36 zs2B.Edr/ 128
37 2528.Ed7/L29
38 2528.Edr/y.8
39 252B.EdL/221.

40 252B.EdL/48

4L 2s28.Ed7/1.83

42 2s29.Edt/228
43 2s2S.Ed1./44

44 2s21.Edt/246
4s 2s2B.Ed7/34

46 252B.EdL/88

47 252B.Edt/786
48 2528.Ed7/212
49 2s2B.Ed1/226
50 2s2B.EdL/2O7

s1 2525.Ed7/L6
52 2s2B.Ed1./82

s3 2s29.Edr/83
s4 252B.Edt/117

s5 2528.Ed1./232

s6 2s2B.Ed7/196
s7 2s2B.EdL/233
s8 2s2 B. Ed1/8s
s9 2s2B.Edr/43
60 2528.Ed7/56
67 2s2B.Ed7/153
62 2s2B.Ed7/ LL4
63 252B.EdL/L4O

64 2s2S.Ed7/L22
6s 2528.Ed1./3t
66 252B.EdL/L69

DEE PIKA CHAUHAN

VEENA

KRISHANA DEVI

P P RISKA

PALLAVI PRIYANK

NEERAJ SHARMA

SUBHASH CHAND

DIVYA SONI

RE ETA

SUMAI..I DEVI

DHARMENDER SINGH

TINKI

CHANDRA KANTA SONI

MAMTA RANI

REKHA

SHYAM SUNDAR SUNANI

SUMAN

SHAILENDER KUMAR

ANNA MINA
LATESH KUMAR

PARDEEP CHAHAL

NAVNEET PAL

SUNIL KUMAR

SANDEEP SEHRAWAT

SUNITA DEVI

MAHENDRA KUMAR

DEVA RAM

GURMAIL SINGH

PRAVIN DILIP CHAVAN

MONTI

PARVEEN KUMARI

NIRMALA DEVI

CHANDER PAL

RAJESHWARI

PREMPAL SINGH

OMPRAKASH

KISHORI LAL BANYALA

Ponnu Swamy
Pavan Prakash

SHREENIWAS SHARMA

fateh chand

SATYA NARAYAN SONI

KULBHUSHAN KAUSHIK

RAMPAL KHARB

GAI RAJ SINGH

DESHRAJ

HANSRAJ SONI

Ram Chander

SATYA NARAYAN

THAKUR SUNANI

RfuPAL

JAGDISH CHANDER

HARI RAM MINA

RAM SAWRUP

BALRAJ CHAHAL

Virender kumar
CHARAN SINGH

Rajpal Singh

BALWAN SINGH

BAEU LAL

MALA RAM

PALA RAM

DILIP BAPURAO CHAVAN

KRISHAN LAL

MADAN LAL

KIRPA RAM

PARTAP SINGH

SANT RAM

Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (1Oi)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)

Pedagogy of Social Science (L07)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)

Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)

Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Peda8o8y of Social Science (107)

Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)

Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)

Pedagogy of Social Science (107)

Pedagogy of Social Science (107)

Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Sclence (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)
Pedagogy of Social Science (107)



1-

67 2525.Ed1. /27
6a 25ZB.Ed1./255

69 252A.EdL/r43
70 2528.EdL/23O

77 2525.Ed1./83

72 2528.8d1/195
73 2528.Ed1./37

74 2525.Ed1./19L

75 252B.EdL/t54
76 2s2B.Ed7/2

77 2528.Ed1./7 3

78 2s2S.Edt/10
79 2s23.Ed1./t76
80 2528.Ed7/47
87 252B.Edt/705
82 2528.Ed1./L1O

83 25ZB.Ed1./25

84 2528. Ed1/80

8s 2s28. Ed 1/6
86 252B.Edr/L45

BHANU KUMAR GOCHAR Ram phool gochar
VIKASSHARMA O PSharma

PINKI ZILE SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH

LEENA Subhash Chand

SANDEEP KUMAR Harpa I Sin8h

DEEPAK MALIK Vinod malik
ROSE MARY Cyril Joseph Peter
PREETI GUPTA Vinod Kumar gupta

ABHIMANYU YADAV MOTILAL YADAV

KM MEENU ASHPAL SINGH

ANITA Nafe Singh

NABAKISHORE GOND HARANU GOND

DINESH KUMAR NARAYAN

SEEMA VIRENDER SINGH

MOHIT CHAUHAN MANGAT RAM

ASHUTOSH TOMAR TOMAAJAY PAL SINGH

KUSHAGRA MISHRA VINAY KUMAR MISHRA

AMAN KAUSHIK AVNISH KAUSHIK

POOJA KUMARI SHRI RAM SHAH

Pedagogy of Social Science (107)

Pedagogy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of M athematics (108)

PedagoBy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of Mathematics (108)

Pedagogy of Scie nce (106)

Pedagogy of Science (106)

Pedagogy of Scie nc€ (106)

Pedagogy of Scie nce (106)

Pedagogy of Science (106)

Pedagogy of Science (L06)

Pedagogy of Science (106)

Pedagogy of Science (106)
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